
#101 Men's 55m Hurdle
Final
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FENTON, Jack Hancock 9.21 10

2 POIRIER, Andrew Ishpeming 9.30 8

3 MILLER, Foster L'Anse 9.45 6

4 ERICKSON, Brady Iron Mountain 9.83 4

5 GERHARD, Charlie Iron Mountain 9.89 2

6 GRAVEDONI, Evan Ishpeming 10.24 1

Prelim
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 POIRIER, Andrew Ishpeming 9.25q 3(1)

2 FENTON, Jack Hancock 9.40q 2(1)

3 MILLER, Foster L'Anse 9.63q 1(1)

4 GERHARD, Charlie Iron Mountain 9.74q 2(2)

5 GRAVEDONI, Evan Ishpeming 10.12q 1(2)

5 ERICKSON, Brady Iron Mountain 10.12q 3(2)

7 GERONOMI, Evan Iron Mountain 10.21 1(3)

8 CALLAHAN, Nick Iron Mountain 10.29 1(4)

9 LUND, Nickolas Manistique 10.41 2(3)

10 STANKEVICH, Inocencio Norway 10.58 2(4)

11 DOWD, Gregory L'Anse 10.88 3(3)

12 NELSON, Josh West Iron County 11.06 3(4)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelim
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 MILLER, Foster L'Anse 9.63q

2 GRAVEDONI, Evan Ishpeming 10.12q

3 GERONOMI, Evan Iron Mountain 10.21

4 CALLAHAN, Nick Iron Mountain 10.29

Heat 2 of 3

1 FENTON, Jack Hancock 9.40q

2 GERHARD, Charlie Iron Mountain 9.74q

3 LUND, Nickolas Manistique 10.41

4 STANKEVICH, Inocencio Norway 10.58

Heat 3 of 3

1 POIRIER, Andrew Ishpeming 9.25q

2 ERICKSON, Brady Iron Mountain 10.12q

3 DOWD, Gregory L'Anse 10.88

4 NELSON, Josh West Iron County 11.06

#102 Women's 55m Hurdle
Final
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JARVIS, Mary Hancock 9.06 10

2 LOMAN, Katie Ishpeming 10.28 8

#102 Women's 55m Hurdle (cont'd)
Final
Pl Name Team Time Pts
3 FUSON, Teidra Norway 10.39 6

4 JOHNS, Madigan Ishpeming 10.68 4

5 BERUTTI, Olivia Iron Mountain 10.79 2

6 TRUSCOTT, Olivia Iron Mountain 11.20 1

Prelim
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 JARVIS, Mary Hancock 9.20q 2(1)

2 FUSON, Teidra Norway 10.31q 1(1)

3 LOMAN, Katie Ishpeming 10.52q 3(1)

4 BERUTTI, Olivia Iron Mountain 10.63q 2(2)

5 TRUSCOTT, Olivia Iron Mountain 10.78q 3(2)

6 JOHNS, Madigan Ishpeming 10.79q 1(2)

7 LAUX, Ally Hancock 10.87 3(3)

8 BAL, Jaclyn Norway 10.91 2(3)

9 DEHANKE, Kelsey Manistique 11.00 1(3)

10 PASSAMANI, Piper West Iron County 11.03 2(4)

11 CASEY, Erin Ishpeming 11.36 2(5)

12 GIBBY, Mikayla West Iron County 14.10 1(4)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelim
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 FUSON, Teidra Norway 10.31q

2 JOHNS, Madigan Ishpeming 10.79q

3 DEHANKE, Kelsey Manistique 11.00

4 GIBBY, Mikayla West Iron County 14.10

Heat 2 of 3

1 JARVIS, Mary Hancock 9.20q

2 BERUTTI, Olivia Iron Mountain 10.63q

3 BAL, Jaclyn Norway 10.91

4 PASSAMANI, Piper West Iron County 11.03

5 CASEY, Erin Ishpeming 11.36

Heat 3 of 3

1 LOMAN, Katie Ishpeming 10.52q

2 TRUSCOTT, Olivia Iron Mountain 10.78q

3 LAUX, Ally Hancock 10.87

#103 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Manistique (A) 9:13.66 10

2 Iron Mountain (A) 9:14.13 8

3 Ishpeming (A) 9:26.23 6

4 West Iron County (A) 10:28.46 4

5 L'Anse (A) 10:45.50 2
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#103 Men's 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
6 Hancock (A) 10:54.74 1

7 Norway (A) 11:04.39

#104 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ishpeming (A) 11:30.24 10

2 Hancock (A) 11:38.23 8

3 West Iron County (A) 11:46.04 6

4 Iron Mountain (A) 12:16.10 4

5 Gwinn (A) 12:49.58 2

6 Manistique (A) 12:53.06 1

7 Norway (A) 13:39.83

#105 Men's 55 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DEWALD, Alex Hancock 7.01 1(1) 10

2 PERRSON, Austin West Iron County 7.02 6(1) 8

3 BRODEN, Bryce Norway 7.05 4(1) 6

4 OLSON, Isaac Ishpeming 7.06 6(2) 4

5 PARKER, Chase L'Anse 7.09 6(3) 2

6 FOUR, Gwinn Gwinn 7.12 3(1) 1

7 TINKEY, Caleb Norway 7.17 3(2)

8 RAHN, David Manistique 7.18 4(2)

9 MAKI, Matt Ishpeming 7.19 6(4)

10 MILLER, Foster L'Anse 7.20 5(1)

11 LEGRAVE, Mitchell Norway 7.27 1(2)

12 HUOTARI, Tanner Iron Mountain 7.28 5(2)

13 RAUTIO, Luke Hancock 7.44 1(3)

13 ARSENNAULT, Braeden Ishpeming 7.44 6(5)

15 STUBER, Michael Hancock 7.50 3(3)

16 DELENE, Ryan L'Anse 7.54 4(3)

17 DENOFRE, Donald Ishpeming 7.55 6(6)

18 ONE, Gwinn Gwinn 7.68 2(1)

19 THREE, Gwinn Gwinn 7.72 1(4)

20 TUCKER, Jacob Iron Mountain 7.74 5(3)

21 TWO, Gwinn Gwinn 7.75 2(2)

22 MARGIS, Christian Iron Mountain 7.77 5(4)

23 NICHOLS, Darien Manistique 7.80 3(4)

24 NELSON, Derek Manistique 7.81 4(4)

25 HEALY, Spike Iron Mountain 7.83 5(5)

26 KRAATZ, Logan Manistique 7.90 4(5)

27 GENDRON, Jake Norway 8.00 2(3)

28 ROWELL, Cayne West Iron County 8.16 3(5)

29 LECLAIRE, Logan L'Anse 8.79 4(6)

30 LANCOUR, Michael Hancock 9.17 2(4)

#105 Men's 55 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 DEWALD, Alex Hancock 7.01

2 LEGRAVE, Mitchell Norway 7.27

3 RAUTIO, Luke Hancock 7.44

4 THREE, Gwinn Gwinn 7.72

Section 2 of 6

1 ONE, Gwinn Gwinn 7.68

2 TWO, Gwinn Gwinn 7.75

3 GENDRON, Jake Norway 8.00

4 LANCOUR, Michael Hancock 9.17

Section 3 of 6

1 FOUR, Gwinn Gwinn 7.12

2 TINKEY, Caleb Norway 7.17

3 STUBER, Michael Hancock 7.50

4 NICHOLS, Darien Manistique 7.80

5 ROWELL, Cayne West Iron County 8.16

Section 4 of 6

1 BRODEN, Bryce Norway 7.05

2 RAHN, David Manistique 7.18

3 DELENE, Ryan L'Anse 7.54

4 NELSON, Derek Manistique 7.81

5 KRAATZ, Logan Manistique 7.90

6 LECLAIRE, Logan L'Anse 8.79

Section 5 of 6

1 MILLER, Foster L'Anse 7.20

2 HUOTARI, Tanner Iron Mountain 7.28

3 TUCKER, Jacob Iron Mountain 7.74

4 MARGIS, Christian Iron Mountain 7.77

5 HEALY, Spike Iron Mountain 7.83

Section 6 of 6

1 PERRSON, Austin West Iron County 7.02

2 OLSON, Isaac Ishpeming 7.06

3 PARKER, Chase L'Anse 7.09

4 MAKI, Matt Ishpeming 7.19

5 ARSENNAULT, Braeden Ishpeming 7.44

6 DENOFRE, Donald Ishpeming 7.55

#106 Women's 55 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KINNER, Emmy West Iron County 7.79 4(1) 10

2 TALERICO, Taylor Iron Mountain 7.92 4(2) 8

3 JARVIS, Mary Hancock 7.97 5(1) 6

4 TERRES, Anna Ishpeming 8.00 3(1) 4

5 BERUTTI, Olivia Iron Mountain 8.03 2(1) 1.5

5 LUCIER, Ellie Hancock 8.03 5(2) 1.5

7 HARVEY, Johanna Ishpeming 8.07 3(2)
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#106 Women's 55 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 KRAEMER, Jordan Norway 8.21 2(2)

9 HEINONEN, Julie Hancock 8.27 5(3)

10 CLIFFORD, Haley Norway 8.30 2(3)

11 LEWIS, Mariah West Iron County 8.43 4(3)

12 BUGNI, Kate Iron Mountain 8.56 1(1)

13 BROWN, Taylor L'Anse 8.69 3(3)

14 SMITH, Hannah Ishpeming 8.74 3(4)

15 EVANS, Kia Gwinn 8.78 1(2)

16 URMANSKI, Lynn Gwinn 8.84 2(4)

17 RUDOLFI, Emily West Iron County 8.91 4(4)

18 CLEMENTS, Samantha West Iron County 8.93 4(5)

19 CHRISTIANSEN, Janey Iron Mountain 8.95 4(6)

20 HANNAH, Ki'Eircidy Norway 9.00 1(3)

21 WRATE, Savannah Gwinn 9.10 2(5)

22 BRYANT, Emma Manistique 9.22 5(4)

23 CARLSON, Erica Manistique 9.29 5(5)

24 GIANCOLA, Brooke Norway 9.39 1(4)

25 NELSON, Jade Ishpeming 9.53 3(5)

26 EINEKE, Kaley Gwinn 9.66 3(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 BUGNI, Kate Iron Mountain 8.56

2 EVANS, Kia Gwinn 8.78

3 HANNAH, Ki'Eircidy Norway 9.00

4 GIANCOLA, Brooke Norway 9.39

Section 2 of 5

1 BERUTTI, Olivia Iron Mountain 8.03

2 KRAEMER, Jordan Norway 8.21

3 CLIFFORD, Haley Norway 8.30

4 URMANSKI, Lynn Gwinn 8.84

5 WRATE, Savannah Gwinn 9.10

Section 3 of 5

1 TERRES, Anna Ishpeming 8.00

2 HARVEY, Johanna Ishpeming 8.07

3 BROWN, Taylor L'Anse 8.69

4 SMITH, Hannah Ishpeming 8.74

5 NELSON, Jade Ishpeming 9.53

6 EINEKE, Kaley Gwinn 9.66

Section 4 of 5

1 KINNER, Emmy West Iron County 7.79

2 TALERICO, Taylor Iron Mountain 7.92

3 LEWIS, Mariah West Iron County 8.43

4 RUDOLFI, Emily West Iron County 8.91

5 CLEMENTS, Samantha West Iron County 8.93

#106 Women's 55 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 CHRISTIANSEN, Janey Iron Mountain 8.95

Section 5 of 5

1 JARVIS, Mary Hancock 7.97

2 LUCIER, Ellie Hancock 8.03

3 HEINONEN, Julie Hancock 8.27

4 BRYANT, Emma Manistique 9.22

5 CARLSON, Erica Manistique 9.29

#107 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Ishpeming (A) 1:40.86 2(1) 10

2 West Iron County (A) 1:43.55 2(2) 8

3 Norway (A) 1:44.71 1(1) 6

4 Gwinn (A) 1:46.20 1(2) 4

5 Manistique (A) 1:46.65 1(3) 2

6 Iron Mountain (A) 1:48.08 2(3) 1

7 L'Anse (A) 1:50.56 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Norway (A) 1:44.71

2 Gwinn (A) 1:46.20

3 Manistique (A) 1:46.65

Section 2 of 2

1 Ishpeming (A) 1:40.86

2 West Iron County (A) 1:43.55

3 Iron Mountain (A) 1:48.08

4 L'Anse (A) 1:50.56

#108 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Hancock (A) 1:58.38 2(1) 10

2 Ishpeming (A) 2:00.05 2(2) 8

3 Gwinn (A) 2:10.38 2(3) 6

4 West Iron County (A) 2:11.40 2(4) 4

5 Iron Mountain (A) 2:12.19 1(1) 2

6 Manistique (A) 2:12.20 2(5) 1

7 Norway (A) 2:14.72 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Iron Mountain (A) 2:12.19

2 Norway (A) 2:14.72

Section 2 of 2

1 Hancock (A) 1:58.38

2 Ishpeming (A) 2:00.05
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#108 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
3 Gwinn (A) 2:10.38

4 West Iron County (A) 2:11.40

5 Manistique (A) 2:12.20

#109 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CAREY, Nate Iron Mountain 5:07.23 1(1) 10

2 GIROUX, Spencer Ishpeming 5:11.84 2(1) 8

3 GUICHIN, Daren Ishpeming 5:18.00 2(2) 6

4 PRUETT, Kyle Ishpeming 5:24.12 2(3) 4

5 FERRETT, Matt Ishpeming 5:36.60 2(4) 2

6 GRENTZ, Dylan L'Anse 5:36.67 2(5) 1

7 STEVA, Davin Iron Mountain 5:39.93 1(2)

8 KULAS, Michael Iron Mountain 5:42.04 1(3)

9 CAVALIERI, Lucas Iron Mountain 5:44.75 1(4)

10 SHORT, Chandler Norway 5:54.28 1(5)

11 MOFFETT, Joey West Iron County 5:56.51 2(6)

12 BRASIL, Josh Norway 6:05.33 1(6)

13 SEELEY, Jon Manistique 6:09.13 2(7)

14 ANDERSON, Glenn Hancock 6:09.26 2(8)

15 BRAZEAU, Kevin L'Anse 6:27.80 2(9)

16 THREE, Gwinn Gwinn 6:31.14 1(7)

17 ONE, Gwinn Gwinn 6:47.85 1(8)

18 BARR, Joe Manistique 6:55.94 2(10)

19 HICKS, Daren Manistique 6:55.96 2(11)

20 TWO, Gwinn Gwinn 7:04.77 1(9)

21 HUTCHINSON, Andrew Manistique 7:18.89 2(12)

22 POCIAPPA, Alex West Iron County 7:26.42 1(10)

LAPLANTE, Cooper L'Anse 5:07.23 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CAREY, Nate Iron Mountain 5:07.23

2 STEVA, Davin Iron Mountain 5:39.93

3 KULAS, Michael Iron Mountain 5:42.04

4 CAVALIERI, Lucas Iron Mountain 5:44.75

5 SHORT, Chandler Norway 5:54.28

6 BRASIL, Josh Norway 6:05.33

7 THREE, Gwinn Gwinn 6:31.14

8 ONE, Gwinn Gwinn 6:47.85

9 TWO, Gwinn Gwinn 7:04.77

10 POCIAPPA, Alex West Iron County 7:26.42

Section 2 of 2

1 GIROUX, Spencer Ishpeming 5:11.84

2 GUICHIN, Daren Ishpeming 5:18.00

3 PRUETT, Kyle Ishpeming 5:24.12

#109 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 FERRETT, Matt Ishpeming 5:36.60

5 GRENTZ, Dylan L'Anse 5:36.67

6 MOFFETT, Joey West Iron County 5:56.51

7 SEELEY, Jon Manistique 6:09.13

8 ANDERSON, Glenn Hancock 6:09.26

9 BRAZEAU, Kevin L'Anse 6:27.80

10 BARR, Joe Manistique 6:55.94

11 HICKS, Daren Manistique 6:55.96

12 HUTCHINSON, Andrew Manistique 7:18.89

LAPLANTE, Cooper L'Anse 5:07.23

#110 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SWANSON, Khora Ishpeming 6:04.81 10

2 JOHNSON, Kyra Norway 6:09.36 8

3 SERBENTAS, Katarina West Iron County 6:19.32 6

4 CEVIGNEY, Alli Iron Mountain 6:47.16 4

5 BERTUCCI, Mariah Ishpeming 6:57.18 2

6 GOLAT, McKenna Manistique 8:17.28 1

7 FUSON, Teiona Norway 8:23.35

8 LAMBERT, Noelle Norway 8:27.25

9 SCHWARTZ, Abby Manistique 8:27.75

10 WINKLER, Kerryn Gwinn 8:44.37

11 BRINKER, LeAnn Gwinn 9:02.55

#111 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LANGNESS, Kaz Ishpeming 56.47 5(1) 10

2 KING, Phil West Iron County 57.29 5(2) 8

3 FEDIE, Brian L'Anse 59.30 5(3) 6

4 ONE, Gwinn Gwinn 59.60 3(1) 4

5 SUNDELIUS, Dawson West Iron County 1:00.82 4(1) 2

6 LEFEBVRE, Jacob Iron Mountain 1:01.64 3(2) 1

7 CAREY, Miles Iron Mountain 1:02.33 4(2)

8 LANG, Nick Hancock 1:03.23 2(1)

9 HAMM, Erik L'Anse 1:03.57 4(3)

10 SHORT, Chandler Norway 1:04.33 3(3)

11 DANTES, CJ Iron Mountain 1:04.67 4(4)

12 RAHN, David Manistique 1:04.82 3(4)

13 HOHOLIK, Colton Manistique 1:06.03 2(2)

14 NELSON, Josh West Iron County 1:06.15 2(3)

15 VIVIO, Jon Norway 1:06.16 1(1)

16 KIPLING, Jaren Ishpeming 1:06.53 5(4)

17 ARNOLD, Douglas Iron Mountain 1:06.85 3(5)

18 KING, Luke Ishpeming 1:07.23 5(5)

19 GOLAT, Hunter Manistique 1:07.63 1(2)

20 ALEO, Antonio L'Anse 1:07.95 4(5)
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#111 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
21 FOUR, Gwinn Gwinn 1:10.59 2(4)

22 HAMPTON, Brandon Manistique 1:11.34 3(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 VIVIO, Jon Norway 1:06.16

2 GOLAT, Hunter Manistique 1:07.63

Section 2 of 5

1 LANG, Nick Hancock 1:03.23

2 HOHOLIK, Colton Manistique 1:06.03

3 NELSON, Josh West Iron County 1:06.15

4 FOUR, Gwinn Gwinn 1:10.59

Section 3 of 5

1 ONE, Gwinn Gwinn 59.60

2 LEFEBVRE, Jacob Iron Mountain 1:01.64

3 SHORT, Chandler Norway 1:04.33

4 RAHN, David Manistique 1:04.82

5 ARNOLD, Douglas Iron Mountain 1:06.85

6 HAMPTON, Brandon Manistique 1:11.34

Section 4 of 5

1 SUNDELIUS, Dawson West Iron County 1:00.82

2 CAREY, Miles Iron Mountain 1:02.33

3 HAMM, Erik L'Anse 1:03.57

4 DANTES, CJ Iron Mountain 1:04.67

5 ALEO, Antonio L'Anse 1:07.95

Section 5 of 5

1 LANGNESS, Kaz Ishpeming 56.47

2 KING, Phil West Iron County 57.29

3 FEDIE, Brian L'Anse 59.30

4 KIPLING, Jaren Ishpeming 1:06.53

5 KING, Luke Ishpeming 1:07.23

#112 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KINNER, Emmy West Iron County 1:04.98 4(1) 10

2 PELLIZZER, Elizabeth West Iron County 1:07.03 4(2) 8

3 PASSAMANI, Piper West Iron County 1:08.57 4(3) 6

4 BROWN, Taylor L'Anse 1:10.50 4(4) 4

5 JOHNSON, Allie Ishpeming 1:10.74 2(1) 2

6 LOMAN, Katie Ishpeming 1:12.86 4(5) 1

7 CLIFFORD, Haley Norway 1:14.15 2(2)

8 MANNOR, Brooke Gwinn 1:14.59 1(1)

9 JOHNSON, Brooke Ishpeming 1:14.64 4(6)

10 STINE, Riley West Iron County 1:18.50 3(1)

11 WINKLER, Elaina Gwinn 1:19.72 2(3)

12 CURRAN, Ava Manistique 1:22.93 3(2)

#112 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
13 LAKOSKI, Maddy Manistique 1:23.81 3(3)

14 GIANCOLA, Brooke Norway 1:24.79 1(2)

15 CASTELAZ, Payton Norway 1:26.19 2(4)

16 MOREL, Lindsay Iron Mountain 1:27.14 3(4)

17 BRINKER, Megan Gwinn 1:29.17 2(5)

18 BAUMAN, Emily Manistique 1:31.64 3(5)

19 LOFHOLM, Tina Norway 1:34.88 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 MANNOR, Brooke Gwinn 1:14.59

2 GIANCOLA, Brooke Norway 1:24.79

3 LOFHOLM, Tina Norway 1:34.88

Section 2 of 4

1 JOHNSON, Allie Ishpeming 1:10.74

2 CLIFFORD, Haley Norway 1:14.15

3 WINKLER, Elaina Gwinn 1:19.72

4 CASTELAZ, Payton Norway 1:26.19

5 BRINKER, Megan Gwinn 1:29.17

Section 3 of 4

1 STINE, Riley West Iron County 1:18.50

2 CURRAN, Ava Manistique 1:22.93

3 LAKOSKI, Maddy Manistique 1:23.81

4 MOREL, Lindsay Iron Mountain 1:27.14

5 BAUMAN, Emily Manistique 1:31.64

Section 4 of 4

1 KINNER, Emmy West Iron County 1:04.98

2 PELLIZZER, Elizabeth West Iron County 1:07.03

3 PASSAMANI, Piper West Iron County 1:08.57

4 BROWN, Taylor L'Anse 1:10.50

5 LOMAN, Katie Ishpeming 1:12.86

6 JOHNSON, Brooke Ishpeming 1:14.64

#113 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GUICHIN, Daren Ishpeming 2:23.44 2(1) 10

2 MAHOSKI, Derek Ishpeming 2:26.50 2(2) 8

3 DUFOUR, Travis Manistique 2:26.55 2(3) 6

4 PRUETT, Kyle Ishpeming 2:27.73 2(4) 4

5 MALLOW, Murphy Hancock 2:31.24 2(5) 2

6 PLUMLEY, Caleb Iron Mountain 2:31.38 1(1) 1

7 VOLLMAR, Azreal Ishpeming 2:32.46 2(6)

8 MULBURG, Brandon Iron Mountain 2:35.15 1(2)

9 SERBINSKI, Isaac West Iron County 2:39.70 2(7)

10 ANDERSON, Glenn Hancock 2:51.42 2(8)

11 MORGAN, Parker Iron Mountain 2:51.61 1(3)
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#113 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 LAPLANTE, Cooper L'Anse 2:52.91 1(4)

13 ONE, Gwinn Gwinn 2:58.59 1(5)

14 NELSON, Josh West Iron County 3:00.18 2(9)

15 FOUR, Gwinn Gwinn 3:00.84 1(6)

15 HEPOKOSKI, Johan Hancock 3:00.84 2(10)

17 HOHOLIK, Colton Manistique 3:01.22 2(11)

18 POMEROY, William Manistique 3:01.23 2(12)

19 BELL, Dylan West Iron County 3:01.45 2(13)

20 THREE, Gwinn Gwinn 3:01.92 1(7)

21 TWO, Gwinn Gwinn 3:01.98 1(8)

22 RAJALA, Justin L'Anse 3:02.79 1(9)

23 BLOCK, Matt Manistique 3:07.14 2(14)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PLUMLEY, Caleb Iron Mountain 2:31.38

2 MULBURG, Brandon Iron Mountain 2:35.15

3 MORGAN, Parker Iron Mountain 2:51.61

4 LAPLANTE, Cooper L'Anse 2:52.91

5 ONE, Gwinn Gwinn 2:58.59

6 FOUR, Gwinn Gwinn 3:00.84

7 THREE, Gwinn Gwinn 3:01.92

8 TWO, Gwinn Gwinn 3:01.98

9 RAJALA, Justin L'Anse 3:02.79

Section 2 of 2

1 GUICHIN, Daren Ishpeming 2:23.44

2 MAHOSKI, Derek Ishpeming 2:26.50

3 DUFOUR, Travis Manistique 2:26.55

4 PRUETT, Kyle Ishpeming 2:27.73

5 MALLOW, Murphy Hancock 2:31.24

6 VOLLMAR, Azreal Ishpeming 2:32.46

7 SERBINSKI, Isaac West Iron County 2:39.70

8 ANDERSON, Glenn Hancock 2:51.42

9 NELSON, Josh West Iron County 3:00.18

10 HEPOKOSKI, Johan Hancock 3:00.84

11 HOHOLIK, Colton Manistique 3:01.22

12 POMEROY, William Manistique 3:01.23

13 BELL, Dylan West Iron County 3:01.45

14 BLOCK, Matt Manistique 3:07.14

#114 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SWANSON, Khora Ishpeming 2:48.18 2(1) 10

2 PERTILE, Taylor Hancock 2:52.25 2(2) 8

3 SJOHOLM, Chloe Ishpeming 2:52.77 2(3) 6

4 BRULE, Katie Iron Mountain 2:53.66 2(4) 4

#114 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 JOHNSON, Kyra Norway 2:56.78 1(1) 2

6 HOLMSTROM, Karena Hancock 3:03.27 2(5) 1

7 MCDONALD, Ashley Manistique 3:04.12 2(6)

8 PASSAMANI, Rudi West Iron County 3:06.10 2(7)

9 STAFFORD, Alexa L'Anse 3:08.07 2(8)

10 PANGRAZZI, Alex West Iron County 3:15.72 2(9)

11 ROZINE, Olivia West Iron County 3:15.83 2(10)

12 KUNDE, Makayla Gwinn 3:15.88 1(2)

13 LEIKER, Katie Norway 3:17.83 1(3)

14 ANDERSON, Emika West Iron County 3:19.39 2(11)

15 MOREL, Lindsay Iron Mountain 3:26.29 1(4)

16 YANG, Brianna Manistique 3:29.36 1(5)

17 WINKLER, Kerryn Gwinn 3:45.80 1(6)

18 FUSON, Teiona Norway 3:47.80 1(7)

19 BRINKER, LeAnn Gwinn 4:11.23 1(8)

20 BRINKER, Megan Gwinn 4:29.39 1(9)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 JOHNSON, Kyra Norway 2:56.78

2 KUNDE, Makayla Gwinn 3:15.88

3 LEIKER, Katie Norway 3:17.83

4 MOREL, Lindsay Iron Mountain 3:26.29

5 YANG, Brianna Manistique 3:29.36

6 WINKLER, Kerryn Gwinn 3:45.80

7 FUSON, Teiona Norway 3:47.80

8 BRINKER, LeAnn Gwinn 4:11.23

9 BRINKER, Megan Gwinn 4:29.39

Section 2 of 2

1 SWANSON, Khora Ishpeming 2:48.18

2 PERTILE, Taylor Hancock 2:52.25

3 SJOHOLM, Chloe Ishpeming 2:52.77

4 BRULE, Katie Iron Mountain 2:53.66

5 HOLMSTROM, Karena Hancock 3:03.27

6 MCDONALD, Ashley Manistique 3:04.12

7 PASSAMANI, Rudi West Iron County 3:06.10

8 STAFFORD, Alexa L'Anse 3:08.07

9 PANGRAZZI, Alex West Iron County 3:15.72

10 ROZINE, Olivia West Iron County 3:15.83

11 ANDERSON, Emika West Iron County 3:19.39

#115 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DEWALD, Alex Hancock 24.55 2(1) 10

2 OLSON, Isaac Ishpeming 24.61 6(1) 8

3 KIPLING, Jaren Ishpeming 24.62 6(2) 6
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#115 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 MCPHERSON, Shane West Iron County 25.35 5(1) 4

5 PERRSON, Austin West Iron County 25.42 6(3) 2

6 ONE, Gwinn Gwinn 25.78 2(2) 1

7 TINKEY, Caleb Norway 25.96 3(1)

8 STUBER, Michael Hancock 26.47 1(1)

9 FOUR, Gwinn Gwinn 26.71 1(2)

10 HUOTARI, Tanner Iron Mountain 26.96 6(4)

11 BROCKHAGEN, Jayce West Iron County 27.15 5(2)

12 RAUTIO, Luke Hancock 27.28 3(2)

13 FEDIE, Brian L'Anse 27.33 4(1)

14 TUCKER, Jacob Iron Mountain 27.49 5(3)

15 CAREY, Miles Iron Mountain 27.78 4(2)

16 CORKIN, Aaron Ishpeming 27.86 6(5)

17 SANREGRET, Alec L'Anse 27.96 4(3)

18 LANGNESS, Kaz Ishpeming 28.08 6(6)

19 DUFOUR, Travis Manistique 28.16 4(4)

20 HULCE, Tommy Norway 28.17 1(3)

21 THREE, Gwinn Gwinn 28.49 1(4)

22 GENDRON, Jake Norway 28.54 2(3)

23 BRASIL, Josh Norway 28.55 2(4)

23 HEALY, Spike Iron Mountain 28.55 5(4)

25 KRAATZ, Logan Manistique 28.67 4(5)

26 NICHOLS, Darien Manistique 29.40 4(6)

27 WAARA, Reese L'Anse 30.80 5(5)

28 OLSON, Frank West Iron County 30.91 3(3)

29 MCPARLAN, Michael Hancock 31.11 3(4)

30 POMEROY, William Manistique 31.41 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 STUBER, Michael Hancock 26.47

2 FOUR, Gwinn Gwinn 26.71

3 HULCE, Tommy Norway 28.17

4 THREE, Gwinn Gwinn 28.49

Section 2 of 6

1 DEWALD, Alex Hancock 24.55

2 ONE, Gwinn Gwinn 25.78

3 GENDRON, Jake Norway 28.54

4 BRASIL, Josh Norway 28.55

5 POMEROY, William Manistique 31.41

Section 3 of 6

1 TINKEY, Caleb Norway 25.96

2 RAUTIO, Luke Hancock 27.28

3 OLSON, Frank West Iron County 30.91

4 MCPARLAN, Michael Hancock 31.11

#115 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 4 of 6

1 FEDIE, Brian L'Anse 27.33

2 CAREY, Miles Iron Mountain 27.78

3 SANREGRET, Alec L'Anse 27.96

4 DUFOUR, Travis Manistique 28.16

5 KRAATZ, Logan Manistique 28.67

6 NICHOLS, Darien Manistique 29.40

Section 5 of 6

1 MCPHERSON, Shane West Iron County 25.35

2 BROCKHAGEN, Jayce West Iron County 27.15

3 TUCKER, Jacob Iron Mountain 27.49

4 HEALY, Spike Iron Mountain 28.55

5 WAARA, Reese L'Anse 30.80

Section 6 of 6

1 OLSON, Isaac Ishpeming 24.61

2 KIPLING, Jaren Ishpeming 24.62

3 PERRSON, Austin West Iron County 25.42

4 HUOTARI, Tanner Iron Mountain 26.96

5 CORKIN, Aaron Ishpeming 27.86

6 LANGNESS, Kaz Ishpeming 28.08

#116 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KINNER, Emmy West Iron County 28.02 4(1) 10

2 BERUTTI, Olivia Iron Mountain 29.25 1(1) 8

3 PELLIZZER, Elizabeth West Iron County 29.38 4(2) 6

4 TALERICO, Taylor Iron Mountain 29.43 4(3) 4

5 HARVEY, Johanna Ishpeming 29.67 4(4) 2

6 KRAEMER, Jordan Norway 29.72 1(2) 1

7 BROOKS, Tiana Iron Mountain 31.42 3(1)

8 JOHNSON, Allie Ishpeming 31.48 3(2)

9 BROWN, Taylor L'Anse 31.82 2(1)

10 FUSON, Teidra Norway 31.94 1(3)

11 LEWIS, Mariah West Iron County 32.02 3(3)

12 SMITH, Hailey Ishpeming 32.05 4(5)

13 CLIFFORD, Haley Norway 32.19 1(4)

14 CHASE, Marissa Manistique 32.84 3(4)

15 TERRES, Anna Ishpeming 32.91 4(6)

16 CLEMENTS, Samantha West Iron County 33.16 2(2)

17 LAUX, Ally Hancock 33.88 2(3)

18 BRYANT, Emma Manistique 34.68 2(4)

19 RICE, Morgan Iron Mountain 35.13 2(5)

20 EINEKE, Kaley Gwinn 35.40 1(5)

21 CARLSON, Erica Manistique 35.46 3(5)

SECTION RESULTS
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#116 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 BERUTTI, Olivia Iron Mountain 29.25

2 KRAEMER, Jordan Norway 29.72

3 FUSON, Teidra Norway 31.94

4 CLIFFORD, Haley Norway 32.19

5 EINEKE, Kaley Gwinn 35.40

Section 2 of 4

1 BROWN, Taylor L'Anse 31.82

2 CLEMENTS, Samantha West Iron County 33.16

3 LAUX, Ally Hancock 33.88

4 BRYANT, Emma Manistique 34.68

5 RICE, Morgan Iron Mountain 35.13

Section 3 of 4

1 BROOKS, Tiana Iron Mountain 31.42

2 JOHNSON, Allie Ishpeming 31.48

3 LEWIS, Mariah West Iron County 32.02

4 CHASE, Marissa Manistique 32.84

5 CARLSON, Erica Manistique 35.46

Section 4 of 4

1 KINNER, Emmy West Iron County 28.02

2 PELLIZZER, Elizabeth West Iron County 29.38

3 TALERICO, Taylor Iron Mountain 29.43

4 HARVEY, Johanna Ishpeming 29.67

5 SMITH, Hailey Ishpeming 32.05

6 TERRES, Anna Ishpeming 32.91

#117 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CAREY, Nate Iron Mountain 11:26.05 10

2 GIROUX, Spencer Ishpeming 11:31.18 8

3 FOX, Kadin Ishpeming 11:56.59 6

4 MALLOW, Murphy Hancock 12:17.44 4

5 KETCHUM, Nevan West Iron County 12:31.08 2

6 GRENTZ, Dylan L'Anse 12:38.15 1

7 CAVALIERI, Lucas Iron Mountain 12:48.77

8 BRAZEAU, Kevin L'Anse 14:42.60

#118 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WRIGHT, Madysn Hancock 14:07.82 10

2 JOHNSON, Kyra Norway 14:09.80 8

3 BERG, Greta Hancock 14:30.52 6

4 HAGAN, Susie Iron Mountain 15:10.44 4

5 MISNIAKIEWICZ, Shelby Manistique 17:26.53 2

6 LAMBERT, Noelle Norway 18:36.89 1

#119 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Ishpeming (A) 3:56.40 2(1) 10

2 West Iron County (A) 3:58.97 2(2) 8

3 L'Anse (A) 4:09.68 2(3) 6

4 Manistique (A) 4:10.93 2(4) 4

5 Gwinn (A) 4:12.51 1(1) 2

6 Iron Mountain (A) 4:20.25 2(5) 1

7 Hancock (A) 4:32.35 1(2)

8 Norway (A) 4:35.61 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Gwinn (A) 4:12.51

2 Hancock (A) 4:32.35

3 Norway (A) 4:35.61

Section 2 of 2

1 Ishpeming (A) 3:56.40

2 West Iron County (A) 3:58.97

3 L'Anse (A) 4:09.68

4 Manistique (A) 4:10.93

5 Iron Mountain (A) 4:20.25

#120 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Hancock (A) 4:40.32 2(1) 10

2 West Iron County (A) 4:41.61 2(2) 8

3 Ishpeming (A) 4:56.80 2(3) 6

4 Manistique (A) 5:09.99 2(4) 4

5 Gwinn (A) 5:10.61 1(1) 2

6 Iron Mountain (A) 5:16.63 1(2) 1

7 Norway (A) 6:14.75 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Gwinn (A) 5:10.61

2 Iron Mountain (A) 5:16.63

3 Norway (A) 6:14.75

Section 2 of 2

1 Hancock (A) 4:40.32

2 West Iron County (A) 4:41.61

3 Ishpeming (A) 4:56.80

4 Manistique (A) 5:09.99

#123 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DEHANKE, Kelsey Manistique 4' 8" 10

2 SMITH, Hannah Ishpeming 4' 8" 8
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#123 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 TALERICO, Taylor Iron Mountain 4' 6" 6

4 HOLMSTROM, Kaisa Hancock 4' 6" 4

5 KRAEMER, Jordan Norway 4' 6" 2

6 MAINO, Marissa Ishpeming 4' 2" 1

#124 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BRODEN, Bryce Norway 5' 9" 10

2 TUCKER, Jaeden Ishpeming 5' 7" 8

3 TOBIN, Tyler Manistique 5' 7" 6

4 YOHE, D'ondre Ishpeming 5' 1" 4

5 TEMBREULL, Brandt L'Anse 5' 1" 2

6 GERHARD, Charlie Iron Mountain 4' 10" 0.25

6 NELSON, Derek Manistique 4' 10" 0.25

6 LANG, Nick Hancock 4' 10" 0.25

6 STANKEVICH, Inocencio Norway 4' 10" 0.25

#125 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KINNER, Emmy West Iron County 14' 6" 10

2 KRAEMER, Jordan Norway 14' 5" 8

3 JOHNS, Madigan Ishpeming 13' 8" 6

4 PASSAMANI, Piper West Iron County 13' 6" 4

5 CLIFFORD, Haley Norway 13' 51 /2 2

6 SMITH, Hailey Ishpeming 13' 2" 1

7 SERBENTAS, Katarina West Iron County 12' 81 /2

#126 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BRODEN, Bryce Norway 18' 5" 10

2 BROCKHAGEN, Jayce West Iron County 18' 21 /2 8

3 FOUR, Gwinn Gwinn 18' 2" 6

4 TWO, Gwinn Gwinn 17' 91 /2 4

5 KIPLING, Jaren Ishpeming 17' 8" 2

6 THREE, Gwinn Gwinn 16' 91 /2 1

#127 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KAISER, Dalton Manistique 10' 6" 10

2 FENTON, Jack Hancock 10' 0" 8

3 TWO, Gwinn Gwinn 9' 6" 6

4 LUND, Nickolas Manistique 9' 0" 3

4 CALLAHAN, Nick Iron Mountain 9' 0" 3

6 FOUR, Gwinn Gwinn 9' 0" 1

7 BODETTE, Wyatt Ishpeming 9' 0"

#128 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MCDONALD, Ashley Manistique 7' 0" 10

2 BRYANT, Emma Manistique 6' 6" 8

3 FENTON, Ally Hancock 6' 6" 6

4 HAGAN, Susie Iron Mountain 6' 0" 4

#129 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MAINO, Marissa Ishpeming 37' 11" 10

2 JARVIS, Katherine Hancock 36' 01 /2 8

3 TEFFT, Rachael West Iron County 31' 5" 6

4 BUGNI, Kate Iron Mountain 30' 11 /2 4

5 TAYLOR, Tierra Gwinn 29' 4" 2

6 ANDERSON, Emika West Iron County 28' 5" 1

7 BRUCE, Brenna Gwinn 27' 8"

#130 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HAWTHORNE, Gage Hancock 54' 101 /2 10

2 SCHRAM, Bryant West Iron County 44' 4" 8

3 CUNNINGHAM, Chris West Iron County 42' 0" 6

4 WOOD, Matt Manistique 41' 4" 4

5 ROCK, Justin Iron Mountain 40' 5" 2

6 BROCKHAGEN, Jayce West Iron County 39' 51 /2 1

 Men's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Ishpeming ISHP 133

2 West Iron County WIC 69

3 Hancock HACE 55.25

4 Manistique MSTQ 45.25

5 Iron Mountain IRMO 43.25

6 Norway NORW 32.25

7 Gwinn GWIN 30

8 L'Anse ANSE 26

 Women's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Ishpeming ISHP 99

2 West Iron County WIC 95

3 Hancock HACE 88.5

4 Iron Mountain IRMO 57.5

5 Norway NORW 38

6 Manistique MSTQ 37

7 Gwinn GWIN 12

8 L'Anse ANSE 4
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